
 

If you are not able to attend the Roman Missal workshop in your deanery, you may register for another workshop more 
convenient for you. 

Deanery Location Date Schedule 
South Seattle St. Joseph, Seattle Saturday, October 9 Continental Breakfast & Registration: 8:00am 

Program: 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Northern  St. Charles, Burlington Wednesday, October 13 Dinner & Registration: 4:30 pm 
Program: 5:30pm – 9:30pm 

Pierce St. Charles Borromeo, Tacoma Thursday, October 14 Dinner & Registration: 4:30 pm 
Program: 5:30pm – 9:30pm 

Southern St. Rose, Longview Saturday, October 16 Registration: 9:30 am 
Program: 10:00am – 3:00pm  

Lunch included 
Eastside St. Brendan, Bothell  Saturday, October 23 Registration: 9:30 am 

Program: 10:00am – 3:00pm  
Lunch included 

Olympic St. Mary, Port Townsend Saturday, October 30 Registration: 9:30 am 
Program: 10:00am – 3:00pm  

Lunch included 
South Sound St. Michael, Olympia Saturday, November 6  Continental Breakfast & Registration: 8:30 am 

Program: 9:30am – 1:30pm 

Snohomish Immaculate Conception, Everett Thursday, November 11 Registration: 9:30 am 
Program: 10:00am – 3:00pm 

Lunch included 
North Seattle St. Luke, Shoreline Saturday, November 13 Continental Breakfast & Registration: 8:00 am 

Program: 9:00am – 1:00pm 

South King St. John the Baptist, Covington Friday, November 19 Registration: 10:00 am 
Program: 10:30am – 3:30pm 

Lunch included 


